
 
 

Manufacturing Growth Managers 
 
 

Helen Fortune 
Black Country 
helen.fortune@oxin.co.uk 
07790 358 605 

 
Michelle Connor 
Coventry and Warwickshire 
michelle.connor@oxin.co.uk 
07790 358 674 

 
Sharn Haywood-Higgs 
Greater Birmingham and Solihull 
sharn.haywood-higgs@oxin.co.uk 
07790 358 654 

 
Neil Harriman 
Greater Lincolnshire 
neil.harriman@oxin.co.uk 
07790 358 637 

 
Amanda Freeland 
Hertfordshire 
amanda.freeland@oxin.co.uk 
07973 946 529 

 
Jeremy Boye 
Leeds City Region 
jeremy.boye@oxin.co.uk 
07811 476 413 
 
Richard Halstead 
South Yorkshire 
richard.halstead@oxin.co.uk 
07704 308 217 
 

Robin Simpson 
Enterprise M3 & Solent region 
robin.simpson@oxin.co.uk 
07773 228 147 

 
Adrian Waters 
South East Midlands 
adrian.waters@oxin.co.uk 
07790 358 557 

 
Daren Booth 
South East: Kent, Medway and 
East Sussex 
daren.booth@oxin.co.uk 
07971 062 279 

 
James Bosworth 
Leicester and Leicestershire 
james.bosworth@oxin.co.uk 
07790 358 583 

 
Marcus Pearson 
South Yorkshire 
marcus.pearson@oxin.co.uk 
07790 358 517 

 
Sarah Goodwin 
South East: Essex, Thurrock and 
Southend 
sarah.goodwin@oxin.co.uk 
07973 778 255 
 
Phillip Somers 
Stoke-on-Trent and 
Staffordshire 
phillip.somers@oxin.co.uk 
07790 358 561 
 

Catherine Bray 
The Marches and Worcestershire 
catherine.bray@oxin.co.uk 
07790 358 610 

 
Shaughan Farrow 
North Yorkshire and Humber 
shaughan.farrow@oxin.co.uk 
07707 276 592 

 
Mark Taft 
Derby, Derbyshire, Nottingham 
and Nottinghamshire 
mark.taft@oxin.co.uk 
07542 861 158 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dean Barnes 
Regional Director 
dean.barnes@oxin.co.uk 
07790 358 678 

 
David Ledbury 
Regional Manager North and West 
david.ledbury@oxin.co.uk 
07790 358 503 

 
David Caddle 
Regional Manager East and South 
david.caddle@oxin.co.uk 
07704 308 229 
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